
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)
11

No.
88
34
20
25
23

101
6

291
800
902

415

Name
PABLO EMILIO CALONGA
LUIZ HENRIQUE GOUVEIA IMBERGUE
FERNANDO ORTIZ
VINICIUS RADAR
AUGUSTO DALMUT
RHUANN AVILA
JOAO VITOR VARGAS
JOAO MARCOS MADUREIRA PAVAN
CRISTIAN GUSTAVO GOMES
PEDRO LUIZ VIEIRA

EVERTON MELLO

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

8

4

Best Tm
1:18.731
1:19.590
1:20.169
1:21.196
1:21.499
1:23.939
1:24.940
1:23.622
1:26.644
1:47.122

1:35.836

Diff
-

+14.824
+28.904
+35.804
+53.077

+1:13.895
1 Lap

+5.580
+6.697
3 Laps

7 Laps

Cidade
PEDRO JUAN CABALERO
MANDAGUARI
PEDRO JUAN CABALLERO
CAMBÉ
CHOPINZINHO
GUARAPUAVA
PALOTINA
JACAREZINHO
FLOR DA SERRA DO SUL
PONTA GROSSA

MARINGA

Patrocínio
HUSQUARNA PETROL SA
ANDRIOLI RACING, AMERICAN MX, KODEX PRINT, WP DO B
LIMP-CAR LAVADERO E CONSULTORIO SAN GERARDO

CLINICA PERSONALE
PRO MOTOS/BEL PARTS/IMS RACING/RENOVAGRAFIX
TRANSPORTES MAROSO
MPA SEGURAN?A ELETRONICA
FAVORITA / MEGA MAQUINAS/ RENOVA GRAFIX
JMR ESCOLA DE MOTOCROSS

REDBULLGREEN

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+14.824

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

1:18.731

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[88] PABLO EMILIO CALONGA
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Lucas de Andrade

Paulo Cesar Almeida

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo

Abertura Campeonato Paranaense Motocross
Junior

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps)

Mandaguari 0,000 Km

18/03/2017 17:00
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